
SNACC SYSTEM
Push-to-Talks - Monthly Report
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Number of PTTs -
November 2019

November 2019

Dec-17. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,790,762  2,887,254         2,652,099     3,043,492    2,844,327    2,917,337    2,712,410    -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,165          7,555                 7,382             7,879            7,401            7,113            7,730            -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,368          1,236                 1,373             1,253            1,519            1,369            1,499            -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,751          3,881                 3,947             4,096            3,950            3,921            3,767            -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-17. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,790,762  2,887,254         2,652,099     3,043,492    2,844,327    2,917,337    2,712,410    2,762,426    -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,165          7,555                 7,382             7,879            7,401            7,113            7,730            7,644            -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,368          1,236                 1,373             1,253            1,519            1,369            1,499            1,412            -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,751          3,881                 3,947             4,096            3,950            3,921            3,767            3,713            -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-17. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,790,762  2,887,254         2,652,099     3,043,492    2,844,327    2,917,337    2,712,410    2,762,426    2,732,088    -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,165          7,555                 7,382             7,879            7,401            7,113            7,730            7,644            6,693            -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,368          1,236                 1,373             1,253            1,519            1,369            1,499            1,412            1,508            -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,751          3,881                 3,947             4,096            3,950            3,921            3,767            3,713            3,672            -                -                -                -                

Dec-17. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,790,762  2,887,254         2,652,099     3,043,492    2,844,327    2,917,337    2,712,410    2,762,426    2,732,088    2,685,914    -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,165          7,555                 7,382             7,879            7,401            7,113            7,730            7,644            6,693            7,736            -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,368          1,236                 1,373             1,253            1,519            1,369            1,499            1,412            1,508            1,344            -                -                -                

Average: 3,751          3,881                 3,947             4,096            3,950            3,921            3,767            3,713            3,672            3,730            -                -                -                

Dec-17. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,790,762  2,887,254         2,652,099     3,043,492    2,844,327    2,917,337    2,712,410    2,762,426    2,732,088    2,685,914    2,746,890    -                -                

Maximum: 7,165          7,555                 7,382             7,879            7,401            7,113            7,730            7,644            6,693            7,736            6,543            -                -                

Minimum: 1,368          1,236                 1,373             1,253            1,519            1,369            1,499            1,412            1,508            1,344            1,331            -                -                

Average: 3,751          3,881                 3,947             4,096            3,950            3,921            3,767            3,713            3,672            3,730            3,692            -                -                

Dec-17. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,790,762  2,887,254         2,652,099     3,043,492    2,844,327    2,917,337    2,712,410    2,762,426    2,732,088    2,685,914    2,746,890    2,530,814    -                

Maximum: 7,165          7,555                 7,382             7,879            7,401            7,113            7,730            7,644            6,693            7,736            6,543            6,786            -                

Minimum: 1,368          1,236                 1,373             1,253            1,519            1,369            1,499            1,412            1,508            1,344            1,331            1,170            -                

Average: 3,751          3,881                 3,947             4,096            3,950            3,921            3,767            3,713            3,672            3,730            3,692            3,515            -                

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,545,103  -                     -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,331          -                     -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,228          -                     -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,421          -                     -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,545,103  2,604,768         -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,331          7,172                 -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,228          1,367                 -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,421          3,501                 -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,545,103  2,604,768         2,435,067     -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,331          7,172                 6,818             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,228          1,367                 1,376             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,421          3,501                 3,624             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,545,103  2,604,768         2,435,067     2,760,031    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,331          7,172                 6,818             6,969            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,228          1,367                 1,376             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,421          3,501                 3,624             3,710            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,545,103  2,604,768         2,435,067     2,760,031    2,589,607    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,331          7,172                 6,818             6,969            7,146            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,228          1,367                 1,376             -                1,249            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,421          3,501                 3,624             3,710            3,597            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,545,103  2,604,768         2,435,067     2,760,031    2,589,607    2,431,656    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,331          7,172                 6,818             6,969            7,146            6,007            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,228          1,367                 1,376             -                1,249            1,156            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,421          3,501                 3,624             3,710            3,597            3,268            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,545,103  2,604,768         2,435,067     2,760,031    2,589,607    2,431,656    2,143,258    -                -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,331          7,172                 6,818             6,969            7,146            6,007            5,565            -                -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,228          1,367                 1,376             -                1,249            1,156            -                -                -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,421          3,501                 3,624             3,710            3,597            3,268            2,977            -                -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,545,103  2,604,768         2,435,067     2,760,031    2,589,607    2,431,656    2,143,258    2,232,351    -                -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,331          7,172                 6,818             6,969            7,146            6,007            5,565            7,398            -                -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,228          1,367                 1,376             -                1,249            1,156            -                1,145            -                -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,421          3,501                 3,624             3,710            3,597            3,268            2,977            3,000            -                -                -                -                -                

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,545,103  2,604,768         2,435,067     2,760,031    2,589,607    2,431,656    2,143,258    2,232,351    2,272,135    -                -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,331          7,172                 6,818             6,969            7,146            6,007            5,565            7,398            5,471            -                -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,228          1,367                 1,376             -                1,249            1,156            -                1,145            1,160            -                -                -                -                

Average: 3,421          3,501                 3,624             3,710            3,597            3,268            2,977            3,000            3,054            -                -                -                -                

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,545,103  2,604,768         2,435,067     2,760,031    2,589,607    2,431,656    2,143,258    2,232,351    2,272,135    2,197,532    -                -                -                

Maximum: 7,331          7,172                 6,818             6,969            7,146            6,007            5,565            7,398            5,471            5,743            -                -                -                

Minimum: 1,228          1,367                 1,376             -                1,249            1,156            -                1,145            1,160            1,218            -                -                -                

Average: 3,421          3,501                 3,624             3,710            3,597            3,268            2,977            3,000            3,054            3,052            -                -                -                

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,545,103  2,604,768         2,435,067     2,760,031    2,589,607    2,431,656    2,143,258    2,232,351    2,272,135    2,197,532    2,342,002    -                -                

Maximum: 7,331          7,172                 6,818             6,969            7,146            6,007            5,565            7,398            5,471            5,743            5,935            -                -                

Minimum: 1,228          1,367                 1,376             -                1,249            1,156            -                1,145            1,160            1,218            1,219            -                -                

Average: 3,421          3,501                 3,624             3,710            3,597            3,268            2,977            3,000            3,054            3,052            3,148            -                -                

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl # of PTTs 2,545,103  2,604,768         2,435,067     2,760,031    2,589,607    2,431,656    2,143,258    2,232,351    2,272,135    2,197,532    2,342,002    2,222,171    -                

Maximum: 7,331          7,172                 6,818             6,969            7,146            6,007            5,565            7,398            5,471            5,743            5,935            5,613            -                

Minimum: 1,228          1,367                 1,376             -                1,249            1,156            -                1,145            1,160            1,218            1,219            1,210            -                

Average: 3,421          3,501                 3,624             3,710            3,597            3,268            2,977            3,000            3,054            3,052            3,148            3,086            -                
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Southern Nevada Area Communications Council (SNACC)

6000 E. Rochelle Ave.

Las Vegas, NV

Phone: (702) 455-7390

Fax: (702) 434-4276


